^{NS} 3	13439		97 FEB 25 P3:06Vol_197 Page 644
Klamath	County		STATE OF OREGON,
<u>Klamath</u>	ie Street, Sui Falls, OR 9 Grantor's Name and Addres	te_300 7601	County of <u>Klamath</u> } ss. I certify that the within instrumen
<u>Micnael</u>	Hoch		was received for record on the 25th day of
<u>10728 5</u> Mira Lo	ma, CA 91752		J:00 o'clock P.M. and recorded in
After recording, ret	Grantee's Name and Address		space RESERVED 5644 and/or as fee/file/instru-
Michael 10728 5	Hoch		ment/microfilm/reception No. 33439-De
Mira Lo	ma, CA 91752		Records of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
Intil requested oth Michael	heiwise, send all tax statements to	to (Name, Address, Zip):	affixed.
10728 50	Oth St.		B <u>ernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk</u> NAME TILE
Mira <u>ro</u>	ma, CA 91752		Fee: \$30.00 By Kattlun Ress, Deputy.
			사실에 있으면 2013년 1월 2013년 2013년 2013년 2013년 1월 2013년 2013년 2월 2013년 2월 2
KNOV	TATT OV THESE PRI		
State of	WALL BY THESE PRE f_Oregon	ESENTS that _K_c	amath County, A Public Corporation of the
nereinafter cal Michael	lled grantor, for the cons Hoch	sideration hereinafi	er stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
ereinafter cal	lled grantee, and unto gr	rantee's beirs sugar	
al propeny, Klamath			essons and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain opurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in gon, described as follows, to-wit:
~+ 4_ B			철학 (1999년) 1999년 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 199
36 South	llock 13, opta 1. Range 10 Ea	igue River, st of the W	Oregon, situated in Section 14, Township Millamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon
			Lifamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon
SUBJECT	10 Covenants,	conditions	, reservations, easements, restrictions,
"i ohrg	rightonet	and all ma	
, contant	TERICS OI WAY		itters appearing of record.
. 1811.0 9	lights of way		itters appearing of record.
- 1811-09			itters appearing of record.
			itters appearing of record.
			itters appearing of record.
- 1811-0.9			itters appearing of record.
			itters appearing of record.
- 1811-0.9			itters appearing of record.
			itters appearing of record.
- 781100 			iccers appearing of record.
To Have	e and to Hold the same u	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	VI. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs successor and actions form
To Have The true	and to Hold the same u	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra	VT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
To Have The true tual considera tich) considera	e and to Hold the same u and actual consideration from consists of or inclu	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra on paid for this trans udes other property.	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$_110.00 or value given or promised which is] part of the] the whole (indicate
To Have The true tual considera tich) consider In constr	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration tion consists of or inclu- ntion. ⁰ (The sentence betwee ruing this deed, where the	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra up paid for this trans udes other property. the symbols 0, if no he context so requir	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$_110.00 or value given or promised which is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate Applicable, sheald be deleted. See ORS 93.030)
To Have The true tual considera tich) consider In constr ade so that this IN WITN	e and to Hold the same u and actual consideration ation consists of or inclu ation. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between using this deed, where the s deed shall apply equal N3SS WHEREOF the o	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra on paid for this trans udes other property. ren the symbols Φ , if no he context so requir illy to corporations a	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is <u>110.00</u>
To Have The true tual considera tich) consider In constr ade so that this IN WITN antor is a corp	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration tion consists of or inclu- ntion. ¹⁰ (The sentence betwee ruing this deed, where the s deed shall apply equal NESS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra on paid for this trans udes other property. rea the symbols O , if no he context so requir illy to corporations a grantor has executed	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is <u>110.00</u>
To Have The true tual considera tich) consider In constr ade so that this IN WITN antor is a corp do so by orde	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration tion consists of or inclu- ation. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence betwee ruing this deed, where the s deed shall apply equal NESS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its riof its board of director	(F SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra on paid for this trans udes other property the context so requir illy to corporations a grantor has executed is name to be signed irs.	VI. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>110.00</u> or value given or promised which is] part of the] the whole (indicate Mapplicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. d this instrument this <u>21</u> \$L. day ofFebruary, 19.97.; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
To Have The true tual considera tich) consider In constr ade so that this IN WITN antor is a corp do so by orde; \$ INSTRUMENT.	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration thon consists of or inclu ation. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence betwee using this deed, where the s deed shall apply equal NISS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its or of its board of director WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TI	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra on paid for this trans udes other property- cen the symbols P, if no he context so requir illy to corporations a grantor has executed is name to be signed irs.	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>110.00</u>
To Have The true tual considera tich) consider In constr ide so that this IN WITN attor is a corp do so by order S INSTRUMENT I IONS. BEFORE S UURING FEE TITU IONS. BEFORE S	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration tion consists of or inclu ation. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between using this deed, where the sideed shall apply equal NI2SS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its it of its board of director WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH N VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE EXAMPLE OF ACCEPTING THIS LET TO THE PROPERTY SHOUL	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto gräntee and gra on paid for this trans udes other property. ren the symbols Φ, if no he context so requir illy to corporations a grantor has executed is name to be signed irs. HE PROPERTY DESCRIE E LAND USE LAWS AND S INSTRUMENT, THE PR LD CHECK WITH THE A	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is <u>110.00</u> <u>OHowever, the</u> or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate resplicible, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. d this instrument this <u>21st</u> day of <u>February</u> , 19.97; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized BED IN <u>Gauge Gubbel</u> , <u>Dir. of Pub. Wks</u> .
To Have The true tual considera tich) considera tich) considera In constr do so that this IN WITN antor is a corp do so by orde; S INSTRUMENT I S INSTRUMENT	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration thon consists of or inclu ation. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence betwee using this deed, where the s deed shall apply equal NISS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its or of its board of director WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TI	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto gräntee and gra on paid for this trans udes other property. ren the symbols Φ, if no he context so requir illy to corporations a grantor has executed is name to be signed irs. HE PROPERTY DESCRIE E LAND USE LAWS AND S INSTRUMENT, THE PR LD CHECK WITH THE A	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is <u>110.00</u> <u>OHowever, the</u> or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate resplicible, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. d this instrument this <u>21st</u> day of <u>February</u> , 19.97; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized BED IN <u>Gauge Gubbel</u> , <u>Dir. of Pub. Wks</u> .
To Have The true tual considera tich) consider In constr de so that this IN WITN attor is a corp do so by orde; S INSTRUMENT I S INSTRUMENT I	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration tion consists of or inclu- ntion. ^Q (The sentence betwee ruing this deed, where the s deed shall apply equal NISS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its is of its board of director WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH N VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS SIGNING THIS SIGNIN	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra on paid for this trans udes other property- cen the symbols Ø, if no he context so requir illy to corporations a grantor has executed is name to be signed ors. THE PROPERTY DESCRIE E LAND USE LAWS AND I S INSTRUMENT, THE PE ILD CHECK WITH THE AN ILD CHECK WITH THE AN SAINST FARMING OR FO	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>110.00</u> <u>OHowever, the</u> or value given or promised which is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate wappliesble, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. d this instrument this <u>21st</u> day of <u>February</u> , 19.97.; if a and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized BED IN Market Market Market Jure. of Pub. Wks. PPRO- USES OREST
To Have The true tual considera tich) considera tich) considera in constr ade so that this IN WITN antor is a corp do so by orde; S INSTRUMENT I S INSTRUMEN	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration tion consists of or inclu ation. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence betwee ruing this deed, where the sideed shall apply equal NISSS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its to fits board of director WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THE IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THE IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AN ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AN NED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF O This in	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra unto grantee and gra unto grantee and gra unto grantee and gra unto this trans undes other property the context so require illy to corporations a grantor has executed is name to be signed urs. THE PROPERTY DESCRIE E LAND USE LAWS AND I S INSTRUMENT, THE PA LID CHECK WITH THE AN IT TO VERIFY APPROVED GAINST FARMING OR FO DREGON, County o Instrument was ackn	NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSED antce's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 110.00
To Have The true tual considera tich) considera tich) considera in constr ade so that this IN WITN antor is a corp do so by orde; S INSTRUMENT I S INSTRUMEN	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration tion consists of or inclu- ation. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence betwee ruing this deed, where the sideed shall apply equal NESS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its it of its board of director WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS IST AT PROPERTY SHOUL JUTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AN NED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF O This in by	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra on paid for this trans udes other property- ten the symbols Φ , if no he context so requir illy to corporations a grantor has executed is name to be signed rs. THE PROPERTY DESCRIE IS INSTRUMENT, THE PE ILD CHECK WITH THE AN ILD CHECK WITH THE AP ILD CHECK WITH THE AP ILD CHECK WITH THE AP INSTRUMENT FARMING OR FO SINST FARMING OR FO DREIGON, County o INSTRUMENT was ackn	VT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 110.00 or value given or promised which is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate wapplicable, sheald be deleted. See OIS 92,030.) res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. d this instrument this 21.5 L. day of, 19.97.; if 1 and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized AED IN MEGEIN of
To Have The true tual considera tich) considera tich) considera in constr ade so that this IN WITN antor is a corp do so by orde; S INSTRUMENT I S INSTRUMEN	e and to Hold the same u and actual consideration tion consists of or inclu- nation. ^Q (The sentence betwee ruing this deed, where the s deed shall apply equal NISSS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its r of its board of director WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH N VIOLATION OF ACCEPTING THIS is to have property should JATY PLANNING DEPARTMENT ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AN NED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF O. This in by This in	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra unto grantee and gra unto grantee and gra unto grantee and gra unto symbols 9, if no he context so requir illy to corporations a grantor has executed is name to be signed rs. THE PROPERTY DESCRIE IS AND USE LAWS AND I S INSTRUMENT THE PE ILD CHECK WITH THE A IS LAWD USE LAWS AND I S INSTRUMENT THE PE ILD CHECK WITH THE A SAINST FARMING OR FO OREGON, County o instrument was ackin is Roberts	AT CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 110.00. • However, the or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate * applicable, sheld be deleted. See ORS 92,030.) res; the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. d this instrument this 21.5 L. day ofFebruary, 19.97.; if 1 and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized BED IN
To Have The true tual considera tich) considera tich) considera in constr ade so that this IN WITN antor is a corp do so by orde; S INSTRUMENT I S INSTRUMEN	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration tion consists of or inclu- ntion. ^Q (The sentence betwee ruing this deed, where the s deed shall apply equal NISS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its it of its board of director WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH N VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS is to have a sentence betwee the property should ANY PLANNING DEPARTMENT ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AN NED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF O This in by This in by Francis as Direct	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra unto for this trans undes other property. the symbols 9, if and he context so requir illy to corporations a grantor has executed is name to be signed instrument was acknown is regon, County o instrument was acknown is Roberts Logr.of Publ	St. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antce's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 110.00 or value given or promised which is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate # appliedbe, sheld be deleted. See ORS 03.030.) res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. d this instrument this _21\$t. day of
To Have The true tual considera tich) considera tich) considera in constr ade so that this IN WITN antor is a corp do so by orde; S INSTRUMENT I S INSTRUMEN	and to Hold the same u and actual consideration tion consists of or inclu ation. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence betwee ruing this deed, where the sideed shall apply equal NISS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its ar of its board of director WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOUL INTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AN NED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF O This in by	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra unto grantee and gra unto grantee and gra unto grantee and gra unto symbols 9, if no he context so requir illy to corporations a grantor has executed is name to be signed rs. THE PROPERTY DESCRIE IS AND USE LAWS AND I S INSTRUMENT THE PE ILD CHECK WITH THE A IS LAWD USE LAWS AND I S INSTRUMENT THE PE ILD CHECK WITH THE A SAINST FARMING OR FO OREGON, County o instrument was ackin is Roberts	St. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antce's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 110.00 or value given or promised which is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate # appliedbe, sheld be deleted. See ORS 03.030.) res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. d this instrument this _21\$t. day of
To Have The true tual consideration in constr ade so that this IN WITN antor is a corp do so by order S INSTRUMENT I IONS. BEFORE S S INSTRUMENT I UNING FET TIL ATE CITY OR COU D TO DETERMINE ACTICES AS DEFIN	and to Hold the same use and actual consideration ation consists of or inclu- ntion. ^O (The sentence betwee ruing this deed, where the s deed shall apply equal NESS WHEREOF, the g poration, it has caused its of its board of director WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH N VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE Stemme OR ACCEPTING THIS LETO THE PROPERTY SHOUL NATY PLANNING DEPARTMENT ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AN NED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF O This in by This in by France 1 as Direct	OF SPACE INSUFFICIEN unto grantee and gra on paid for this trans udes other property. the symbols O, if no he context so requir lly to corporations i grantor has executed is name to be signed its. THE PROPERTY DESCRIE LAND USE LAWS AND S INSTRUMENT, THE PE ILD CHECK WITH THE A ILD CHECK WITH THE A ILD CHECK WITH THE A SINSTRUMENT, THE PE ILD CHECK WITH THE A SINSTRUMENT,	St. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) antce's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 110.00 or value given or promised which is □ part of the □ the whole (indicate # appliedbe, sheld be deleted. See ORS 03:00:) res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. d this instrument this 21.51. day of February, 19.97.; if 1 and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized BED IN

Sec. 1

101

R